
Timestamp Name Title Company/Agency Email Phone number

2023/05/18 11:00:39 AM MDT Stephanie Munoz Business Development Director Dibble stephanie.munoz@dibblecorp.com 602-957-1155

2023/05/18 11:00:59 AM MDT Bryce Albretsen Project Manager City of Mesa bryce.albretsen@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4974

2023/05/18 11:01:07 AM MDT David Calcaterra President Deutsch Architecture Group dcalcaterra@2929.com 602 448 6516

2023/05/18 11:01:19 AM MDT Sheila Smith Business Development Arrington Watkins Architects ssmith@awarch.com 6022794373

2023/05/18 11:01:53 AM MDT Paul Mickelberg Principal WSM Architects pmickelberg@wsmarch.com 520-408-1044

2023/05/18 11:02:07 AM MDT Lyle Huber Architect Arrington Watkins Architects lhuber@awarch.com 602-279-4373

2023/05/18 11:02:09 AM MDT Julie Lanley Marketing Coordinator Arrington Watkins jlanley@awarch.com 602-279-4373

2023/05/18 11:02:24 AM MDT Adrian Carvajal Project Manager Dibble adrian.carvajal@dibblecorp.com 602-957-1155

2023/05/18 11:04:20 AM MDT Stephanie Gishey Contract Specialist City of Mesa stephanie.gishey@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4890

2023/05/18 11:04:51 AM MDT Catherine Stevens Marketing Deutsch Architecture Group cstevens@2929.com 6028824230

2023/05/18 11:13:19 AM MDT Evelyn Rios Civil Engineer City of Mesa evelyn.rios@mesaaz.gov 480-244-4075

2023/05/18 11:14:06 AM MDT Lori Richardson C&S Engineers, Inc. C&S Engineers, Inc. Lrichardson@cscos.com 602-422-8628

2023/05/18 11:15:54 AM MDT T. John Price Architect WSM Architects jprice@wsmarch.com jprice@wsmarch.com

2023/05/18 11:16:19 AM MDT Deann Gates Director of Business Development Martin, White & Griffis Structural Engineers dgates@mwgstructural.com 602-448-7756
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